BIKER ENDURO XXVII - 2018

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - MASTER D

Coloc.
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Numero
2506
1182
1178
2508
1175
1173
1180
1183
1176
1172
1174
1177
2512

Nome

OSVALDO MARTA GABRIEL
MARCELO SILVEIRA JUNIOR

JOSE EVANGELISTA DE SOUSA
JOAO BATISTA FERNANDES
GILBERTO GERALDO VARTULI
ANTONIO CLARET GOMES

JOSE GERALDO ALFENAS MILAGRES
MAURICIO GOMES

GILMAR CORREIA DE ANDRADE
ALEXANDRE VAZ DE MELLO

ELISIO ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA

JOAO BOSCO FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO CAETANO DA SILVA NETO
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Equipe
BIKE SPORT - ACM

CICLISTAS DA TERRA

GILMOTOBIKES

ACM
ALFA
SINHA OLIMPIA
NENHUMA
RIVOTRILHAS
ACM
ECOBIKE GUARA

Tempo
01:09:36
01:12:47
01:23:43
01:24:18
01:24:23
01:27:33
01:38:53
01:44:23
01:48:15
01:50:12
01:51:02
01:52:21
02:08:20
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